Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

33.224.10

CAST

CAST, Anhanger aus recyceltem
Aluminium, Schwarz

7 x 1.6 x 0.45cm

0.007 kg

0.00768 kg

205

1000/200

0.235 mx0.23 mx0.48 m
7.68 kg
8605040048948
732620009000

171



